
1Descendants of Alfred Surraneous Eaton

Alfred Surraneous Eaton b. 1840 Newbury, New Hampshire
d. 1932 Superior, Wisconsin
bu.  Superior, Wisconsin
+ Ann Emmeline Brown b. 1849 Coral City, McHenry County, Illinois

m. 1868 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
d. 1932
bu.  Superior, Wisconsin

1 Viola Adell Eaton b. 1871 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
d. 1966 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
bu.  Black River Falls, Wisconsin
+ Dudley Warren Jones b. 1869 Black River Falls, Wisconsin

m. 1895 Superior, Wisconsin
d. 1961 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
bu.  Black River Falls, Wisconsin

1 Lawrence Eaton Jones b. 1896 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
d. 1987 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
bu.  Black River Falls, Wisconsin
+ Ethel Marie Edwards b. 1898 Spring Green, Wisconsin

m. 1923 Marion, Wisconsin
d. 1984 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
bu. 1984 Black River Falls, Wisconsin

1 Thomas Edwards Jones b. 1933 Richland Center, Wisconisn
+ Betty Ann Baker b. 1936 ,Fort Atkinson,Wisconsin

m. 1959 Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin
Div. 

1 Jacqueline Lori Jones b. 1960 Rochester, Minnesota
+ Michael Bartlett m. 1083 ,Boulder,Colorado

1 Jesse Colin Bartlett b. 1983 ,Boulder,Colorado
2 Catherine Sara Jones b. 1962 Arlington Height, Illinois

+ Kathleen Ann Moody b. 1941 Colorado Springs,Colorado
m. 1982 ,Arvada,Colorado

2 Evelyn Alice Jones b. 1898 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
d. 1979 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
bu.  Superior, Wisconsin
+ Harvey Herbert Putnam m. 1947 ,B. R. Falls,Wisconsin

d. 1973 Duluth, Minnesota ?
bu.  Superior, Wisconsin

3 Elizabeth Mabel Jones b. 1901 Millston, Wisconsin
d. 1994 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
bu. 1994 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
+ Maurice F. Keefe b. 1901 Eau Claire,Wisconsin

m. 1955
4 Genevieve Edith Jones b. 1904 Black River Falls, Wisconsin

+ John F. Kooistra b. 1901 Leuwarden, Netherlands
m. 1928 Black River Falls, Wisconsin
d. 1980 Christiansburg, Virginia
bu. 1980 Christiansburg, Virginia

1 John Dudley Kooistra b. 1930 ,Los Angeles,California
d. 1937

2 Judith Ann Kooistra b. 1940 Stockton, California
+ Julio Daniel Schneck PhD b. 1941 Mendoza, Argentina

1 Patricia Schneck b. 1972 ,Columbus,Ohio
2 Cinthia Schneck b. 1972 ,Columbus,Ohio

3 David John Kooistra b. 1944 San Mateo, California
+ Jan Abigail Galipeau Div. 

1 John Larimer Kooistra b. 1969 Woodland Hills, California
2 Fredericka Helen Eaton b. 1879 Greenwood, Wisconsin

d. 1882
3 Genevieve Eaton b. 1882

d. 1972
+ William Cotton Lounsbury m. 1908

1 Elizabeth Lounsbury
+ Paul Crum
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2Descendants of Alfred Surraneous Eaton

Alfred Surraneous Eaton
3 Genevieve Eaton

1 Elizabeth Lounsbury
1 Paul Crum
2 Marsha Crum
3 Penny Crum

2 Virginia Lounsbury
+ Harley Gibson

1 Nancy Gibson
2 Ann Gibson
3 Bruce Gibson

3 William Lounsbury
+ Ruby (---)

4 Franklin Brown Lounsbury
+ Pauline (---)

5 Alfred Lounsbury
+ Betty (---)
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(---), Betty 2
(---), Pauline 2
(---), Ruby 2
Baker, Betty Ann 1
Bartlett, Jesse Colin 1
Bartlett, Michael 1
Brown, Ann Emmeline 1
Crum, Marsha 2
Crum, Paul 1
Crum, Paul 2
Crum, Penny 2
Eaton, Alfred Surraneous 1
Eaton, Fredericka Helen 1
Eaton, Genevieve 1
Eaton, Viola Adell 1
Edwards, Ethel Marie 1
Galipeau, Jan Abigail 1
Gibson, Ann 2
Gibson, Bruce 2
Gibson, Harley 2
Gibson, Nancy 2
Jones, Catherine Sara 1
Jones, Dudley Warren 1

Jones, Elizabeth Mabel 1
Jones, Evelyn Alice 1
Jones, Genevieve Edith 1
Jones, Jacqueline Lori 1
Jones, Lawrence Eaton 1
Jones, Thomas Edwards 1
Keefe, Maurice F. 1
Kooistra, David John 1
Kooistra, John Dudley 1
Kooistra, John F. 1
Kooistra, John Larimer 1
Kooistra, Judith Ann 1
Lounsbury, Alfred 2
Lounsbury, Elizabeth 1
Lounsbury, Franklin Brown 2
Lounsbury, Virginia 2
Lounsbury, William 2
Lounsbury, William Cotton 1
Moody, Kathleen Ann 1
Putnam, Harvey Herbert 1
Schneck, Cinthia 1
Schneck, Julio Daniel PhD 1
Schneck, Patricia 1


